
Kreis Krefeld 2011/12

Herren- 1. Kreisklasse Gr. A
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
 

13.01.2012
 

19:00 h (2)
 
19:00 (1)
19:45 (1)

 DJK VfL Willich III
Halle: Vereinsheim, Schie...
DJK VfL Tönisberg II
SV BR Forstwald III

Kempener LC III
 
SC BW Mülhausen IV
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen V

9:5
 

9:4
2:9

Sa. 14.01.2012 17:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

VfL Rheinhausen IV
FC Rumeln-Kaldenhausen
TV Vennikel IV

TV Moers
TSV Nieukerk
GSV Moers II

9:5
1:9
6:9

Fr. 20.01.2012 19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

DJK VfL Tönisberg II
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen V

DJK VfL Willich III
TV Vennikel IV

9:3
9:3

Sa. 21.01.2012 17:20 v (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Moers
SC BW Mülhausen IV
TSV Nieukerk
GSV Moers II

FC Rumeln-Kaldenhausen
VfL Rheinhausen IV
SV BR Forstwald III
Kempener LC III

9:4
9:1
9:0
9:1

Fr. 27.01.2012 19:00 (3)
19:45 (1)

DJK VfL Willich III
SV BR Forstwald III

GSV Moers II
TV Moers

5:9
8:8

Sa. 28.01.2012 17:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

VfL Rheinhausen IV
Kempener LC III
TV Vennikel IV
FC Rumeln-Kaldenhausen

DJK VfL Tönisberg II
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen V
TSV Nieukerk
SC BW Mülhausen IV

9:3
9:6
2:9
7:9

Fr. 03.02.2012 19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

DJK VfL Tönisberg II
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen V

FC Rumeln-Kaldenhausen
GSV Moers II

9:2
0:9

Sa. 04.02.2012 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Moers
TSV Nieukerk
VfL Rheinhausen IV

TV Vennikel IV
Kempener LC III
DJK VfL Willich III

9:2
9:6
4:9

So. 05.02.2012 10:00 v (1) SC BW Mülhausen IV SV BR Forstwald III 9:5
Fr. 24.02.2012 19:00 (3)

19:45 (1)
DJK VfL Willich III
SV BR Forstwald III

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen V
DJK VfL Tönisberg II

9:5
9:6

Sa. 25.02.2012 17:00 v (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:45 v (1)

FC Rumeln-Kaldenhausen
GSV Moers II
TV Vennikel IV
Kempener LC III

VfL Rheinhausen IV
TSV Nieukerk
SC BW Mülhausen IV
TV Moers

9:4
8:8
4:9
9:6

Fr. 02.03.2012 19:00 (1) DJK VfL Tönisberg II TV Vennikel IV 8:8
Sa. 03.03.2012 17:30 (1)

18:30 t/v (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TSV Nieukerk
GSV Moers II
VfL Rheinhausen IV
SC BW Mülhausen IV
FC Rumeln-Kaldenhausen

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen V
TV Moers
SV BR Forstwald III
Kempener LC III
DJK VfL Willich III

9:4
9:4
9:4
5:9
3:9

Fr. 09.03.2012 19:00 (3)
19:45 (1)

DJK VfL Willich III
SV BR Forstwald III

TSV Nieukerk
FC Rumeln-Kaldenhausen

9:5
9:6

Sa. 10.03.2012 16:00 v (1)
17:00 t/v (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Vennikel IV
TV Moers
Kempener LC III
GSV Moers II

VfL Rheinhausen IV
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen V
DJK VfL Tönisberg II
SC BW Mülhausen IV

1:9
9:6
9:2
7:9

Fr. 16.03.2012 19:00 (1)
19:45 (1)

DJK VfL Tönisberg II
SV BR Forstwald III

GSV Moers II
DJK VfL Willich III

4:9
2:9

Sa. 17.03.2012 17:00 (1)
17:00 v (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Moers
VfL Rheinhausen IV
FC Rumeln-Kaldenhausen
SC BW Mülhausen IV

TSV Nieukerk
Kempener LC III
TV Vennikel IV
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen V

6:9
9:2
9:4
3:9

Di. 20.03.2012 19:30 (1) SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen V DJK VfL Tönisberg II 9:5
Fr. 23.03.2012 19:30 v (3) DJK VfL Willich III TV Moers 9:3
Sa. 24.03.2012 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

GSV Moers II
TSV Nieukerk
Kempener LC III
TV Vennikel IV

VfL Rheinhausen IV
SC BW Mülhausen IV
FC Rumeln-Kaldenhausen
SV BR Forstwald III

6:9
9:3
9:3
5:9

Fr. 13.04.2012 19:45 (1) SV BR Forstwald III Kempener LC III 5:9
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Kreis Krefeld 2011/12

Herren- 1. Kreisklasse Gr. A
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.04.2012 15:30 v (1)

17:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Vennikel IV
VfL Rheinhausen IV
FC Rumeln-Kaldenhausen

DJK VfL Willich III
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen V
GSV Moers II

3:9
9:4
2:9

Di. 17.04.2012 19:30 (1)
20:00 v (1)

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen V
SC BW Mülhausen IV

FC Rumeln-Kaldenhausen
TV Moers

9:3
9:4

Fr. 20.04.2012 19:00 v (1)
19:00 (3)

DJK VfL Tönisberg II
DJK VfL Willich III

TSV Nieukerk
SC BW Mülhausen IV

4:9
9:6

Sa. 21.04.2012 16:00 v (1)
17:20 v (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TSV Nieukerk
TV Moers
GSV Moers II
Kempener LC III

VfL Rheinhausen IV
DJK VfL Tönisberg II
SV BR Forstwald III
TV Vennikel IV

9:6
9:1
9:1
9:2
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